306
AM
PH
EN
O
L SC
E2/TERRAPIN
 SERIES
For assistance in North America: +1 800.675.1214 • www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com
HOW TO ORDER
RECEPTACLES
Add -985 for grounding spring
on L1K and L1T types only
CABLE-MOUNT RECEPTACLES (PINS)
SOLDER BUCKETS ONLY
PANEL-MOUNT RECEPTACLES (PINS)
CABLE-MOUNT PLUGS (SOCKETS) IN-LINE PLUGS (SOCKETS)
SOLDER BUCKETS ONLY
PLUGS
  * = Include keyway orientations N,A,B,C,D XXX =  Contact Termination Code
           use -001 for PCB
 use -002 for Solder Buckets
  * = Include keyway orientations N,A,B,C,DXXX =  Contact termination code
           use -001 for PCB
 use -002 for solder buckets
NOTE: Use prefix SCE2-ZN for Black Zinc Nickel aluminum version.
aSee page 308 for layouts and keyways.
Mates with
aSee page 308  for layouts and keyways.
 # of
Contacts
01K Receptacle
with Integral
Backshell
01T Receptacle with
Threaded Backshell
L1K Locking
Receptacle w/
Integral Backshell
L1T Locking
Receptacle w/
Threaded Backshell
07A Rear Mount Jam
Nut Receptacle
71A Front Mount Jam
Nut Receptacle
Shell
Size
7 SCE2-B-01K06-07P* SCE2-B-01T06-07P*-003 SCE2-B-L1K06-07P* SCE2-B-L1T06-07P*-003 SCE2-B-07A06-07P*XXX SCE2-B-71A06-07P*-XXX 6
10 SCE2-B-01K07-10AP* SCE2-B-01T07-10AP*-003 SCE2-B-L1K07-10AP* SCE2-B-L1T07-10AP*-003 SCE2-B-07A07-10AP*-XXX SCE2-B-71A07-10AP*-XXX 7
12 SCE2-B-01K07-12P* SCE2-B-01T07-12P*-003 SCE2-B-L1K07-12P* SCE2-B-L1T07-12P*-003 SCE2-B-07A07-12P*-XXX SCE2-B-71A07-12P*-XXX 7
14 SCE2-B-01K07-14P* SCE2-B-01T07-14P*-003 SCE2-B-L1K07-14P* SCE2-B-L1T07-14P*-003 SCE2-B-07A07-14P*-XXX SCE2-B-71A07-14P*-XXX 7
19 SCE2-B-01K08-19P* SCE2-B-01T08-19P*-003 SCE2-B-L1K08-19P* SCE2-B-L1T08-19P*-003 SCE2-B-07A08-19P*-XXX SCE2-B-71A08-19P*-XXX 8
26 SCE2-B-01K09-26P* SCE2-B-01T09-26P*-003 SCE2-B-L1K09-26P* SCE2-B-L1T09-26P*-003 SCE2-B-07A09-26P*-XXX SCE2-B-71A09-26P*-XXX 9
37 SCE2-B-01K10-37P* SCE2-B-01T10-37P*-003 SCE2-B-L1K10-37P* SCE2-B-L1T10-37P*-003 SCE2-B-07A10-37P*-XXX SCE2-B-71A10-37P*-XXX 10
 # of
Contacts
76A Rear Mount Jam
Nut Plug
67A Front Mount Jam
Nut Plug
76T Rear Mount Jam Nut
w/ Threaded Backshell
Plug
06K In-Line Plug w/
Intergral Backshell
06T In-Line Plug w/
Threaded Backshell
Shell
Size
7 SCE2-B-76A06-07S*-XXX SCE2-B-67A06-07S*-XXX SCE2-B-76T06-07S*-002 SCE2-B-06K06-07S* SCE2-B-06T06-07S*-003 6
10 SCE2-B-76A07-10AS*-XXX SCE2-B-67A07-10AS*-XXX SCE2-B-76T07-10AS*-002 SCE2-B-06K07-10AS* SCE2-B-06T07-10AS*-003 7
12 SCE2-B-76A07-12S*-XXX SCE2-B-67A07-12S*-XXX SCE2-B-76T07-12S*-002 SCE2-B-06K07-12S* SCE2-B-06T07-12S*-003 7
14 SCE2-B-76A07-14S*-XXX SCE2-B-67A07-14S*-XXX SCE2-B-76T07-14S*-002 SCE2-B-06K07-14S* SCE2-B-06T07-14S*-003 7
19 SCE2-B-76A08-19S*-XXX SCE2-B-67A08-19S*-XXX SCE2-B-76T08-19S*-002 SCE2-B-06K08-19S* SCE2-B-06T08-19S*-003 8
26 SCE2-B-76A09-26S*-XXX SCE2-B-67A09-26S*-XXX SCE2-B-76T09-26S*-002 SCE2-B-06K09-26S* SCE2-B-06T09-26S*-003 9
37 SCE2-B-76A10-37S*-XXX SCE2-B-67A10-37S*-XXX SCE2-B-76T10-37S*-002 SCE2-B-06K10-37S* SCE2-B-06T10-37S*-003 10
307
AM